FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    HIGH CURRENT INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor Rev.VA02
PI17070 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Shielded construction
2. Same as Vishay IHLP-6767GZ-11
●Applications
1. Notebook, server application, High current power supplier
●Shape and Dimension ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=17.30m/m Max ; B=18.50m/m Max ; C=7.00m/m Max. ; D=12.00±0.30m/m ; E=3.20m/m Ref.
●Specification
P/N
L
(μH)
RDC
(mΩ) Typical
RDC
(mΩ) Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
PI17070-1R0M 1.0±20% 1.21 1.27 32.0 55.5
PI17070-1R5M 1.5±20% 1.54 1.62 31.0 48.0
PI17070-2R2M 2.2±20% 1.85 1.98 28.0 43.5
PI17070-3R3M 3.3±20% 2.79 2.93 27.0 35.0
PI17070-4R7M 4.7±20% 3.98 4.18 21.0 30.0
PI17070-5R6M 5.6±20% 4.23 4.60 21.0 28.0
PI17070-6R8M 6.8±20% 5.86 6.15 18.5 22.5
PI17070-8R2M 8.2±20% 7.71 8.10 18.0 21.0
PI17070-100M 10±20% 8.89 9.33 17.0 19.0
PI17070-150M 15±20% 13.8 14.4 12.0 14.0
PI17070-220M 22±20% 20.0 21.0 9.5 12.0
PI17070-330M 33±20% 35.1 37.0 9.0 10.7
PI17070-470M 47±20% 40.7 42.7 8.6 8.7
PI17070-560M 56±20% 55.0 57.8 4.2 7.2
PI17070-680M 68±20% 72.1 75.7 4.5 6.1
PI17070-820M 82±20% 87.3 91.7 4.5 5.5
PI17070-101M 100±20% 105 110 4.0 5.0
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    HIGH CURRENT INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.VA02
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃